
HEARTHSIDE 

2017 SCHEDULE  

Ballet-Sleeping Beauty - Aurora’s 16th Birthday                   Sun. March 12 

Annual Meeting       Sat. March 25 

Thursday Guided Tour                                                              Thurs. March 30 

Tour/Wedding Gown Exhibit                          Sat. April 8 & Sun. April 9 

Tour/Antique Phonograph Exhibit    Sun. April 30 

Thursday Guided Tour                                                               Thurs. May 4 

Downtown Abbey Afternoon Tea    Sat. May 13 

Am Girl Doll Tea       Sat.-Sun. June 3 & 4 

Downton Abbey Fox Hunt-Luncheon (Chase Farm)             Sun. June 11 

Thursday Guided Tour                             Thurs. June 22 

1904 World’s Fair                 Sun. July 23  

Am Girl Doll Garden Party                                                        Sat. Aug. 5 

Thursday Guided Tour      Thurs. Aug.24 

Great Road Day       Sat. Sept. 23 

Psychic-Roland Comtois                                                            Thurs. Sept 28 

Victorian Dinner Party                                                               Sat. Oct. 7 

Revolutionary War Day-Tour                                   Sat. Oct. 21 (or 22) 

Gone But Not Forgotten Funeral Exhibit Sat. Oct. 28, (Private-Oct.30 or 31)      

Sun. Nov. 5, Sat. 11, Sun. 12 

Member Reception Thurs., Nov. 30 

American Girl Doll Christmas Party                                       Sat. Dec. 2 

Christmas Tours                                                                        Sun. Dec. 3, Sat.-Sun. 9, 10  

Guided Christmas Tours                                                          Thurs. Dec. 28, Sat. 30  

 

*Additional events---fundraiser, lectures, etc.---may be added during the year. 
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